RESULTS

03-24-1931 - Municipal Primary Election

Mayor
Flemmer Adams

Walter W. Austin
Harry C. Clark
Bryant H. Howard
William I.Kinsley
George S. Parker
David L. Roscoe
Samuel Rose

95
11,167
5,748
439
103
5,449
2,470
216

votes
votes
votes
votes
votes
votes
votes
votes

Members of the common council (Vote for Two)

Robert W. Brackettt
Virgilio Brushi

Carl C. Cummins
Gilbert F. Cunningham
John B. Current

C. Leon de Aryan
Edward H. Dowell
Charles W. Fry
LeRoy E. Goodbody
Robert Graham
John A. Held

Alfred L. Lee

Geo. E. Morrrision
Charles E. Murray
Charles C. Niehouse
Colin R. Ogden
August W. Pohl
Joseph J. Russo
Albert A. Samson
Chester F. Slee
Alfred Stahel, JR.
Wynne L. Vanschaick
Charles R. Weldon
Fred S. Young
Willis E. Zader

936
3,737
1,192
1,629

721

626
6,737
1,957
4,100

528
2,768

236
1,468

347
1,636

716
1,094
5,664

332

69
5,883
2,776

853

815

608

13,721
3,819
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votes
votes
votes
votes
votes
votes
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votes
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